# L15000167292

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900371409869

08/12/21--01028--001 \*\*30.00

SEP (L9 2021 ALBRITTON

## COVER LETTER

TO:

то:	Registration Secti Division of Corpo	on rations			
		С			
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Limited	Liability Company		
The enc	Bivision of Corporations  HOLMES LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  he enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    Name of Person				
			Name of Person		
		THE PART OF THE PA			
		WISE TAX AND FINANCE			
		<u></u>	8837	Oak Landings	Á.
			Address		
		ORLANDO FL 32836			
			City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>	
		holmes.kuan@gmail.com E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual repo	rt notification)	
For fu	irther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	11:		
	FEI CPA		407 40875		<del></del>
	Name (	of Person	Afea Code	Saytume 1910pm	
Enclo	osed is a check for t	he following amount:		□ \$60.00 Filli	no Fee.
	\$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate Certified C	of Status & Copy
	Mailing Addr Registration		<u>Street Add</u> Registrat	ion Section	
	Division of	Corporations	Division The Cent	of Corporations re of Tallahassee	
	P.O. Box 63		2415 N.	Monroe Street, Suite 8	10

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314



## 78 SEP -7 PH 3: 35

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 26, 2021

WISE TAX AND FINANCIAL SERVICES PLLC 8837 OAK LANDINGS CT ORLANDO, FL 32836

SUBJECT: HOLMES LLC Ref. Number: L15000167292

We have received your document for HOLMES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$516.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to reinstate is \$100.00 and \$138.75 for each year from 2018 - 2021, totaling \$655.00 and the initial name of the entity must be listed on the reinstatement not the new name.

There is a balance due of \$138.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 821A00020535

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



HOLMES LLC				
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on ( Liability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number	iability Company	were filed on 10/01/2	015a	nd assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lowing:			
a. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liab	ility company here:		
Holmes.Kuan LLC				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designa	ition "LLC" or the abbreviat	ion "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applie	4F., No.43, Ziqiang R	d., Zhonghe Dist		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		New Taipei City, Taiwan (R.O.C.) 235080		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Same as above		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
3. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre		address on our record	ls, enter the name of th	<u>1e new regist</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	WISE TAX AND FINANCIAL SERVICES PLLC			
New Registered Office Address:	7208 W SAND	LAKE RD STE 305		
		Enter Florida sti	eet address	
	ORLANDO		, Florida _32819	
	<del></del>	Сцу		Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

To Jiu Fei, member in If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent Wiss Ta-

Financia

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	WEN-LAN LEE	4F.,No.43, Ziqiang Rd., Zhonghe Dist	<b>≅</b> ∧dd
		New Taipei City, Taiwan (R.O.C.) 235080	□Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
		<u></u>	🗆 Remove
			□Change

### Page 2 of 3

					<u> </u>	<del></del>
		<del>_</del>				
			_			
				<u>-</u>	<del></del>	
		_			<u></u>	
					<u>-</u>	<u> </u>
				<u> </u>		
			<del>-</del>			
					<u>-</u>	
					_	<del></del>
		<u>-</u>				
	<del></del>					
					<u> </u>	
				<u>-</u>		
an effective date is I lote: If the date ir	other than the date of isted, the date must be spenserted in this block dowe date on the Departm	eific and cannot be es not meet the	e prior to date of fil applicable statute	ing or more than?	(optional) 00 days after filing.) ements, this date v	Pursuant to 605.020
	fies a delayed effer after the record is		ut not an effe	ctive time, a	: 12:01 a.m. c	on the earlier o
ated $_{-}$	uly 19	2 3 H	021.			
	1	ure of a member of	ve outhorized con-	ontative of a mos	her	<del></del>